Please Note - TCHFL has not engaged any broker/agent apart from the mentioned auctioning partner for sale/auction of this property. Interested parties should only contact
the undersigned or theAuthorised officer for all queries and enquiry in thismatter.
Place: Punjab
Date: 04-09-2025

Sd/- Authorised Officer,
Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd.

Rs. 23,45,000/- (Rupees Twenty
Three Lakh Forty Five Thousand

Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):
Rs. 2,34,500/- (Rupees Two

Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Type of possession: Physical

Rs. 14,79,879 /- is due and payable by you
under Loan Account No. 10037959 and an

amount of Rs. 3,58,801 /- is due and payable
by you under Loan Account No.

TCHIN0349000100086642 and an amount of
Rs. 4,31,558 /- is due and payable by you under

[...]

Ajit SinghNagar (Mohali) – 140607 (Punjab), alongwith all commonamenitiesmentioned inSaleDeed.

Mr. Vinit Keshav
S/o Mr. Lalan Kumar Jha

Mrs. Neha Kumari
W/o Mr. Vinit Keshav

10037959 &
TCHIN0349000
100086642 &
TCHIN0349000
100150804 &
TCHIN0349000
100250732

01

Rs. 12,40,000/- (Rupees Twelve
Lakh Forty Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD):
Rs. 1,24,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Four Thousand Only)
Type of possession: Physical

Rs. 9,36,690/- is due and payable by you
under the loan account

TCHHL0307000100168696 and an amount of
Rs. 50,708 /- is due and payable under the
loan account no TCHIN0307000100171287

by you i.e. totaling to Rs.